

DLA Piper at Nordic Sustainability Arena 2025



Climate change is a global challenge for alpine sports and white winters. Laws and regulations are important instruments to create change. DLA Piper is proud to be working with business leaders, scientists, politicians, and the world of winter sports to discuss and promote solutions to keep us within planetary boundaries.

The Nordic Sustainability Arena event aims to become an annual, international meeting place where different actors come together to contribute to the global climate transition. The first conference will be held in conjunction with the Alpine World Cup in Åre, 7-8 March 2025. DLA Piper is a founding partner.

Anna Berntorp, partner at DLA Piper, will participate in the discussions on laws and regulations and the business community's responsibility in the field of sustainability. Partner Björn Sjöberg will share insights on financing to enable green transition. The full conference programme is available here: <u>Schedule - Nordic Sustainability Arena</u>

Are you interested in participating? Read more and register via Nordic Sustainability Arena